
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matt Williams CH Vikings 375.0 275.0 0

2 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 276.8 265.0 0

3 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 278.5 245.0 0

4 Trace Tudor Ellinwood High School 252.3 225.0 0

5 Grant Fuhrman JCN 265.0 225.0 0

6 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 254.0 220.0 0

7 Preston Cox Remington High School 251.7 195.0 0

8 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 254.5 155.0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 278.5 415.0 0

2 Matt Williams CH Vikings 375.0 400.0 0

3 Trace Tudor Ellinwood High School 252.3 365.0 0

4 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 276.8 365.0 0

5 Grant Fuhrman JCN 265.0 325.0 0

6 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 254.0 300.0 0

7 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 254.5 270.0 0

8 Preston Cox Remington High School 251.7 0 0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 278.5 275.0 0

2 Grant Fuhrman JCN 265.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 276.8 245.0 0

4 Preston Cox Remington High School 251.7 195.0 0

5 Trace Tudor Ellinwood High School 252.3 185.0 0

6 Matt Williams CH Vikings 375.0 165.0 0

7 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 254.5 155.0 0

8 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 254.0 145.0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 278.5 935.0 10

2 Jacob Osner Conway Springs High School 276.8 875.0 8

3 Matt Williams CH Vikings 375.0 840.0 6

4 Grant Fuhrman JCN 265.0 800.0 4

5 Trace Tudor Ellinwood High School 252.3 775.0 2

6 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 254.0 665.0 1

7 Corbin Phlieger Plainville Cardinals 254.5 580.0 0

8 Preston Cox Remington High School 251.7 390.0 0


